ten percent (10%) of its issued and paid-up share capital, for illustration purposes, will be as follows:-

Proposed Share Buy-back
Before After

No. of Shares No. of Shares

Substantial

Shareholders
Direct % Indirect % Direct % Indirect %

Employees Provident Fund Board

Generasi Setia (M) Sdn Bhd

Y.A.M. Raja Dato’ Seri Eleena
binti Raja Azlan Shah

Y. Bhg. Dato’ Lin Yun Ling

75,557,050

76,000,000

-

-

9.89

9.95

-

-

-

-

76,000,000*

46,848,818#

-

-

9.95

6.13

75,557,050

76,000,000

-

-

10.99

11.05

-

-

-

-

76,000,000*

46,848,818#

-

-

11.05

6.81

Notes:

* Deemed interest through Generasi Setia (M) Sdn Bhd
#   Deemed interest through HSBC (Malaysia) Trustee Berhad

7. DIRECTORS’ SHAREHOLDINGS

The effects of the Proposed Share Buy-back on the shareholdings of the Directors based on the Register of
Directors’ shareholdings as at 27 November 2006, assuming that Gamuda purchases the maximum ten percent
(10%) of its issued and paid-up share capital, for illustration purposes, will be as follows:-

Proposed Share Buy-back
Before After

No. of Shares No. of Shares

Directors Direct % Indirect % Direct % Indirect %

Y.Bhg. Tan Sri Dato’ Ir.
Talha bin Haji Mohd Hashim

325,828 0.04 - -

325,828

0.05

-

-

Y. Bhg. Dato’ Lin Yun Ling

- - 46,848,818# 6.13 - - 46,848,818# 6.81

Y. Bhg. Tan Sri Dato’ Mohd.
Ramli bin Kushairi

- - - - - - - -

Y.Bhg. Tan Sri Dato’
Seri Dr. Haji Zainul
Ariff bin Haji Hussain

- - - - - - - -

Y.A.M. Raja Dato’ Seri
Eleena binti Raja Azlan Shah

- - 76,000,000* 9.95 - - 76,000,000* 11.05

Y.M. Raja Dato’ Seri Abdul
Aziz bin Raja Salim

- - - - - - - -

 4

Proposed Share Buy-back
Before After

No. of Shares No. of Shares

Directors Direct % Indirect % Direct % Indirect %
Y. Bhg. Dato’ Ir. Kamarul
Zaman bin Mohd Ali

667,000 0.09 - - 667,000 0.10 - -

Y.Bhg. Dato’ Ir. Haji Azmi
bin Mat Nor

- -

- - -

-

- -

Mr Ng Kee Leen

12,636,114 1.65 - - 12,636,114 1.84 - -

Mr Goon Heng Wah

10,000,000 1.31 - - 10,000,000 1.45 - -

Ir. Ha Tiing Tai

11,907,938 1.56 - - 11,907,938 1.73 - -

Ms Wong Chin Yen

- - - - - - - -

Mr Saw Wah Theng

- - - - - - - -

Mr Chow Chee Wah
(Alternate to Y. Bhg. Dato’
Lin Yun Ling)

- - - - - - - -

Notes:

*   Deemed interest through Generasi Setia (M) Sdn Bhd
# Deemed interest through HSBC (Malaysia) Trustee Berhad

8. PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING SPREAD

As at 27 November 2006, the public shareholding spread of the Company was approximately 78.14%. If the
Proposed Share Buy-back is implemented in full and assuming it will not reduce the number of Shares
currently held by the Directors, the substantial Shareholders or persons connected with Directors and/or